stockholders. Pursuant to the terms of the Registration Rights Agreement, we filed a registration statement, of which this prospectus constitutes a
part, in order to permit the selling stockholders and their permitted transferees and assigns to resell to the public the shares of our common stock

Edgar Filing: INTERLEUKIN GENETICS INC - Form S-3

10

issuable upon conversion of the warrants. The selling stockholders represented to us that they purchased the warrants for their own account for
investment only and not with a view to, or resale in connection with, a distribution of the shares, except through sales registered under the
Securities Act or exemptions thereto.

   The following table lists the selling stockholders and other information regarding the beneficial ownership of the common stock underlying
the warrants by each of the selling stockholders as of July 14, 2003. The information provided in the table below has been obtained from the
selling

10

stockholders. The selling stockholders may sell all, some or none of their shares in this offering. See "Plan of Distribution."

BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP
BEFORE THE OFFERING

BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP
AFTER THE OFFERING(1)

NAME
NUMBER
OF SHARES

PERCENTAGE
OF CLASS(2)

SHARES BEING
OFFERED

NUMBER
OF SHARES

PERCENTAGE
OF CLASS(2)

Edward T. and Julie M.
Kennedy. 459,500 1.9% 50,000 409,500 1.7%
Edward T. Kennedy, Sr.(3) 442,000 1.9% 35,000 367,000 1.5%
ECCO Investments LLC 30,000 * 15,000 15,000 *
Cream Company, Inc. 60,000 * 25,000 35,000 *
Joseph Lindner, Jr. 50,000 * 50,000 0 *
Edward Blair, Jr.(4) 293,300 1.2% 50,000 243,300 1.0%
Valor Capital Management 2,108,000 8.9% 200,000 1,908,000 8.0%
Gary L. Crocker(5) 1,475,000 6.2% 50,000 1,425,000 6.0%
Philip R. Reilly(6) 923,000 3.9% 25,000 898,000 3.8%
Thomas A. Moore(7) 35,000 * 25,000 10,000 *

(1)
We do not know when or in what amounts each selling stockholder may offer for sale the shares of common stock pursuant to this
offering. The selling stockholders may choose not to sell any of the shares offered by this prospectus. Because the selling stockholders
may offer all or some of the shares of common stock pursuant to this offering, and because there are currently no agreements,
arrangements or undertakings with respect to the sale of any of the shares of common stock, we cannot estimate the number of shares
of common stock that each selling stockholder will hold after completion of the offering. For purposes of this table, we have assumed